Cornerstone Christian Academy
Jr. High Scholastic Bowl 2020

Date Practice Match Opponent & Location Time Notes
Tues., Jan. 14 CCA 3:30-4:30 Rm. 320
Thurs., Jan. 16 CCA 3:30-4:30 Rm. 320
Tues., Jan. 21 No School (Institute Day)

Thurs., Jan. 23 CCA 3:30-4:30 Rm. 320
Tues., Jan. 28 CCA 3:30-4:30 Rm. 320
Thurs., Jan. 30 B.J.H.S. @ CCA 4:00 Rm. 320 & 305
Tues., Feb. 4 Ridgeview @ CCA 4:00 Rm. 320 & 305
Thurs., Feb. 6 CCA 3:30-4:30 Rm. 320
Sat., Feb. 8 Sweetheart Tournament @ Metcalf All Day S or pack a lunch
Tues., Feb. 11 CCA @ Tri-Valley 4:00 Drivers Needed
Thurs., Feb. 13 | CCA 3:30-4:30 Rm. 320
Tues., Feb. 18 CCA 3:30-4:30 Rm. 320
Thurs., Feb. 20 CCA @ Metcalf 4:00 Drivers Needed
Tues., Feb. 25 Corpus Christi @ CCA 4:00 Rm. 320 & 305
Thurs., Feb. 27 CCA 3:30-4:30 Rm. 320
Tues., Mar.3 CCA 3:30-4:30 Rm. 320
Thurs., Mar. 5 CCA @ LeRoy 4:00 Drivers Needed
Tues., Mar. 10 Trinity Lutheran @ CCA 4:00 Rm. 320 & 305
Thurs., Mar. 12| CCA 3:30-4:30 Rm. 320
Tues., Mar. 17 CCA 3:30-4:30 Rm. 320
Thurs., Mar. 19 No Practice - Spring Break 3/20 - 3/29

Tues., Mar. 31 CCA 3:30-4:30 Rm. 320
Thurs., Apr. 2 CCA @ Epiphany 4:00 Drivers Needed
Tues., Apr. 7 CCA 3:30-4:30 Rm. 320
Thurs., Apr. 9 CCA @ Heyworth 4:00 Drivers Needed
Tues., Apr. 14 CCA @ Flanagan 4:00 Drivers Needed
Thurs., Apr. 16 CCA A Team Only 3:30-4:30 Rm. 320
Tues., Apr. 21 CCA A Team Only 3:30-4:30 Rm. 320
Thurs., Apr. 23 CCA A Team Only 3:30-4:30 Rm. 320
Wed., Apr. 29 Regional Tournament @ TBD 4-? Drivers Needed ?
TBD-May End of Season Family Potluck & Match Forum Room

Coach: Mrs. Weller

christy.weller@cornerstonechristian.com

(309)825-5485 call/text




